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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Damon1427
PhTNT

9.250 9.200 9.1508.550 36.150
1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Cyriana Edgerton1403
United

8.275 9.000 9.1008.875 35.250
8 3 3 3T 2 

2 

Gianna Lerma1425
PhTNT

8.400 8.625 9.2508.925 35.200
4 5 2 1 3 

3 

Alexis Mikel1413
Love

7.950 9.225 8.8258.400 34.400
14T 1 8 9 4 

4 

Elisa Contreras1402
United

7.975 8.800 8.7758.325 33.875
13 4 9 10T 5 

5 

Tamia Gilberet1415
Love

8.350 7.900 9.1008.300 33.650
5 12 10 4T 6 

6 

Suzanna Elizalde1405
United

8.625 8.300 8.6507.850 33.425
3 9 15 12T 7 

7 

Madison Schultz1411
United

8.325 8.350 9.1007.625 33.400
6 8 18 5T 8 

8 

Ava Logan1408
United

7.800 8.525 8.3758.425 33.125
16T 6 7 17 9 

9 

Abigail Sikon1412
Love

7.675 7.700 8.8508.450 32.675
19 14 5T 8 10 

10 

Kallie Johnson1423
River City

8.250 7.750 8.5007.900 32.400
9 13 14 14 11 

11 

Emery Gingrich1406
United

8.200 7.950 8.7757.400 32.325
10 11 20 11T 12 

12 

Maya Benevich1424
PhTNT

7.450 8.100 8.6507.800 32.000
20 10 16 13T 13 

13 

Anali Nduku1417
Mary Jane

8.000 7.500 8.4507.700 31.650
12 15 17 15T 14 

14 

Katelyn Christman1401
United

6.600 8.500 8.2508.025 31.375
25 7 12 20 15 

15 

Madeline Rodriguez1422
Palm Valley

8.300 6.750 9.0507.225 31.325
7 20 23 6T 16 

16 

Mia Edmund1404
United

8.050 7.250 8.2257.375 30.900
11 16 21 21 17 

17 

Lane Halford1420
Palm Valley

7.150 7.000 8.3508.100 30.600
23 19 11 18T 18 

18 

Nadia Gousman1407
United

7.350 7.050 8.1007.950 30.450
21T 17T 13 22T 19 

19 

Arianna Reza1421
Palm Valley

7.350 6.700 8.4507.425 29.925
22T 21 19 16T 20 

20 

Haylie Mikalonis1409
United

7.750 7.050 8.0506.775 29.625
18 18T 24 24 21 

21 

Krystal Benavidez1419
Palm Valley

7.950 6.050 8.1007.350 29.450
15T 23 22 23T 22 

22 

Naiah Bingman1416
Mary Jane

7.050 6.500 7.6506.225 27.425
24 22 25 25 23 

23 

Mackenzie McGlaughlin1426
PhTNT

8.750 0.000 9.0509.100 26.900
2 24T 1 7T 24 

24 

Alissa Romero1410
United

7.800 0.000 8.3508.450 24.600
17T 25T 6T 19T 25 

25 
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